POWERMAT offers wide range of Pilot LED lamps from 12V ac/dc to 240V ac, 220V DC & Universal Lamp
(24-240V ac/dc).Three Super bright LED which collectively give LUX from 450 to 2000.
Technical Specification:
- Current Consumption (Applicable to All colour & Voltage): 10 to 20 m A
- Service Life: 100000 Hours
- Voltage Limit: < 20% of rated Volt
Red Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator Red 12V AC/DC PLR012AD
POWER LED Indicator Red 24V AC/DC PLR024AD
POWER LED Indicator Red 30V AC/DC PLR030AD
POWER LED Indicator Red 48V AC/DC PLR048AD
POWER LED Indicator Red 110V AC PLR110A
POWER LED Indicator Red 110V DC PLR110D
POWER LED Indicator Red 240V AC PLR240A
POWER LED Indicator Red 220V DC PLR220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator Red 24-240V AC/DC UPLR24 240AD
Blue Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator Blue 12V AC/DC PLB012AD
POWER LED Indicator Blue 24V AC/DC PLB024AD
POWER LED Indicator Blue 30V AC/DC PLB030AD
POWER LED Indicator Blue 48V AC/DC PLB048AD
POWER LED Indicator Blue 110V AC PLB110A
POWER LED Indicator Blue 110V DC PLB110D
POWER LED Indicator Blue 240V AC PLB240A
POWER LED Indicator Blue 220V DC PLB220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator Blue 24-240V AC/DC UPLB24 240AD
Green Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator Green 12V AC/DC PLG012AD
Pilot Lamps ( Ø 22.0 mm )
POWER LED Indicator Green 24V AC/DC PLG024AD
POWER LED Indicator Green 30V AC/DC PLG030AD
POWER LED Indicator Green 48V AC/DC PLG048AD
POWER LED Indicator Green 110V AC PLG110A
POWER LED Indicator Green 110V DC PLG110D
POWER LED Indicator Green 240V AC PLG240A
POWER LED Indicator Green 220V DC PLG220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator Green 24-240V AC/DC UPLG24 240AD
Yellow Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 12V AC/DC PLY012AD
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 24V AC/DC PLY024AD
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 30V AC/DC PLY030AD
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 48V AC/DC PLY048AD
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 110V AC PLY110A
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 110V DC PLY110D
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 240V AC PLY240A
POWER LED Indicator Yellow 220V DC PLY220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator Yellow 24-240V AC/DC UPLY24 240AD
White Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator White 12V AC/DC PLW012AD
POWER LED Indicator White 24V AC/DC PLW024AD
POWER LED Indicator White 30V AC/DC PLW030AD
POWER LED Indicator White 48V AC/DC PLW048AD
POWER LED Indicator White 110V AC  PLW110A
POWER LED Indicator White 110V DC PLW110D
POWER LED Indicator White 240V AC PLW240A
POWER LED Indicator White 220V DC PLW220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator White 24-240V AC/DC UPLW24 240AD
Amber Colour
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION CAT. No.
POWER LED Indicator Amber 12V AC/DC PLA012AD
POWER LED Indicator Amber 24V AC/DC PLA024AD
POWER LED Indicator Amber 30V AC/DC PLA030AD
POWER LED Indicator Amber 48V AC/DC PLA048AD
POWER LED Indicator Amber 110V AC PLA110A
POWER LED Indicator Amber 110V DC PLA110D
POWER LED Indicator Amber 240V AC PLA240A
POWER LED Indicator Amber 220V DC PLA220D
Universal POWER LED Indicator Amber 24-240V AC/DC UPLA24 240AD
-------------Global Commitment